
ATP003
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

26.5R/25

29.5R/25

E-3/L-3

E-3/L-3

TL

TL

673

750

1798

1873

193B/206A2

200B/216A2 216B

184B/202A2

191B/206A2 206B

206B

202B 9000/350

10900/350

11500/450

14000/450

15000/450

18000/450

18500/575

22400/575

15000/500

18000/500

18500/650

22400/650

22.00/35

25.00/35

38.5

43

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- Non-directional dtraction type, normal tread
depth pattern, featuring great resistance to
heat build-up. 
- Most suitable for haulage-equipment in coal
mines, and equally applicable to operations on
soft and muddy surfaces.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP005
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

16.00R/25 E-2TL 432 1493177B

167B 167B

177E

177B

5450/450

7300/900

7300/650

5450/475

7300/70011.25/20 23

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- Non-directional pattern for designed to 
deliver durability in high speed.
- Exceptional operator comfort.
- High-speed capabilities.
- Excellent traction on all surfaces, on and off
highway.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP006
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

18.00R/25 E-2TL 498 1615185B

176B 176B

186E

185B

7100/450

9500/900

9250/650

7100/475

9250/70013.00/2.5 30

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- Mobile crane tire, designed for on-off highway
application.
- Deliver exceptional durability and cool running
at high speet application.
- New generation tread design optimizes tread
wear and minimizes fuel consumption.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP007
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

26.5R/25

29.5R/25

29.5R/29

35/65R/33

E-4

E-4

E-4

E-4

TL

TL

TL

TL

673

750

750

890

1798

1920

1975

2075

193B

200B 200B

202B 202B

207B

184B

191B 191B

193B 193B

199B

193B

184B 9000/350

10900/350 10900/375

11500/350 11500/375

13600/350

11500/450

14000/450 14000/525

15000/450

17500/475

9000/375

11500/525

15000/525

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

25.00/3.5

28.00/3.5

58

60

60

62.5

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- Deep tread for wheeled loaders and dump
trucks operating in quarry or mining.
- Unique non-directional traction patterns can
provide optimum traction without
compromizing tread life.
- Super sidewall cut resistance.
- Groove stone ejector
- Enhanced stability and riding comfort.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP008
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

23.5R/25

26.5R/25

29.5R/25

35/65R/33

L-5

L-5

L-5

L-5

TL

TL

TL

TL

597

673

750

890

1673

1798

1920

2075

201A2

209A2

216A2 216A2

223A2

195A2

202A2

208A2 208A2

217A2 217A2

12150/475

15000/450 15000/500

18000/575 18000/500

23000/500 23000/500

14500/600

18500/575 18500/650

22400/575

27250/650

22400/650

18.5/2.5

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

28.00/3.5

78

88

95

95

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- Extra deep tread pattern is specially designed
for loaders and dozers on extremely rocky
surface such as in open pit,  quarries and 
underground mines.
- Super  cut resistance.
- Long tread life.
- Exceptiona;l casing durability.
- Enhanced stability and riding comfort.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP101
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

16.00R/25 E-2TL 432 1493177B

167B 167B

177E

177B

5450/450

7300/900 (70KM/H)

7300/650

5450/475

7300/70011.25/2.0 25

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- The tread design improves operator comfort
by reducing road noise and delivering precise
handling response.
- Exceptional casing durability.
- High-speed capabilities.
- Excellent traction on all surfaces, on and off
highways.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



ATP103
OTR TIRE

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide

SIZE TYPE

18.00R/25 IND-4TL 498 1673214A5 21200/1000 (25KM/H)13.00/2.5 63.5

STAR 

LEVEL

CODE STANDARD TREAD

MAX.LOAD AND INFLATION PRESSURE(KG/KPA)

SECTION OVERALL

WIDTH DIAMETER

LOAD INDEX

ETRTO TRA (MM)(MM) (MM)

ETRTO TRA

50 KM/H 50 KM/H10 KM/H 10 KM/H

INDICATION RIM
DEPTH

- The rugged pneumatic radial tire designed
for forklift trucks, terminal tractors and
other industrial equipment used in heavy-duty
applications.
- Few flat tires for maximum uptime.
- Exceptional tread wear.
- Excellent stability and operator confidence.
- Outstanding machine and payload protection.

Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

We manufacture  ONLY Grade
AA/A or Tier I tires using 100%
new virgin rubber, carbon
black and steel (NO recycled
material); BEST warranty in
the industry. FACTORY DIRECT
pr i c i ng  pe r  con ta ine r.



Full replacement warrant on the tire/tread
for up to 50,000 miles (80,467 km) or 18
months whichever comes first, for any defect
resulting from workmanship and materal.
 

Full workmanship and material defect
warranty for the life of the original tread.
Pro-rated on remaining tread depth, down
to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining or
casing value, whichever is  greater.   

Full workmanship and material defect
warranty for the life of the original tread
and an additional cut/chip/stone drill
warranty.  Pro-rated on remaining tread
depth, down to 2/32" (2 mm) tread remaining
or casing value, whichever is greater.              
 

All steel belted radial truck tire casings have a
warranty against workmanwhip and material
defects in the casing for two (2) retreads. 

Warranty:
 

Retread Policy:
 

ON and Off Road Policy: 

Over The Road Tire Replacement: 

Mileage / Time Warranty: 

 We deliver guaranteed transportation
products and components worldwide.     
We carry a wide range of products,
including: factory direct heavy truck tires
and OTR Tires, OEM truck beds and
truck bed components, aluminum factory direct
flatbeds, trailers (open and enclosed),
truck bodies and heavy duty aluminum trailers,
and we can deliver them direct to you or your
company, or you can pick them up at any one
of our yards throughout the U.S.A. and Canada. 
We  handle all sale and delivery details for you. 

We Deliver Throughout the U.S.A. /Alaska and Canada, and will ship worldwide
Toll Free Call (USA & CAN): 1-855-35-TRUCK (8-7825)

Website: 
www.atp4you.net

Email: 
sales@atp4you.net

- WE WHOLESALE TO RETAIL STORES -

American Transportation Products
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